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Jackie Jones

Congestion Mitigation & Air Quality (CMAQ), 
Scenic Byways & Highways, Transportation, 
Community & System Preservation (TCSP) Jackie.Jones@ky.gov 502-782-4734

Kim Tompkins Transportation Alternatives Program (TAP) Kimberly.Tompkins@ky.gov 502-782-4737
Michael Jones Historic Preservation Coordinator MichaelR.Jones2@ky.gov 502-782-4736
Rick Stansel Construction Procurement Rick.Stansel@ky.gov 502-782-4739

Amanda Spencer Statewide LPA Coordinator Amanda.Spencer@ky.gov 502-210-5453
Jessica Herring District 1 Jessica.Herring@ky.gov 270-989-2431
Nick Hall District 2 Nick.Hall@ky.gov 270-824-7080
Deneatra Henderson      District 3 Deneatra.Henderson@ky.gov 270-746-7898
Charlie Allen District 4 CharlieA.Allen@ky.gov 270-766-5066
Tom Hall District 5-Non-Louisville Metro Projects Tom.Hall@ky.gov 502-210-5400
Elizabeth Niemann District 5 -Louisville Metro Projects Elizabeth.Niemann@ky.gov 502-210-5400
Amanda Desmond District 5-Louisville Metro Projects Amanda.Desmond@ky.gov 502-210-5400
Daniel Menetrey District 6 Daniel.Menetrey@ky.gov 859-341-2700
Shane Tucker District 7 Shane.Tucker@ky.gov 859-246-2355
Jeff Dick District 8 JeffD.Dick@ky.gov 606-677-4017
Joe Callahan District 9 Joe.Callahan@ky.gov 606-845-2551
Jason Blackburn District 10 Jason.Blackburn@ky.gov 606-666-8841
Quentin Smith District 11 Quentin.Smith@ky.gov 606-598-2145
Mark Westfall District 12 Mark.Westfall@ky.gov 606-433-7791
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Thomas Witt
Surface Transportation Dedicated funds (SLO, SNK, 
SHN, SLX),  Planning Funds (PL) Thomas.Witt@ky.gov 502-782-5093

Lynn Soporowski Ferry Boat Earmarks (FBD) Lynn.Soporowski@ky.gov 502-782-5083

Ron Rigney

National Highway Systems (NHS), Surface 
Transportation (STP), Bridge Replacement (BRX or 
BRZ) Ron.Rigney@ky.gov 502-564-3388
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